
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - MAY 28, 2011

450 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

430 D. Porter  21:22.7211

945 M. Stryker  41:23.4222

449 D. Kessler  31:23.4553

520 T. Gallo  41:23.4744

546 K. Urquhart  51:23.5405

652 D. Pipes  51:24.5666

693 T. Saye  21:24.8857

867 F. Noren  41:25.5168

552 J. Felipe  21:25.7209

999 D. Martin  41:25.89810

308 N. Jackson  41:25.95611

564 J. Huddleston  41:26.08012

482 C. Green  51:26.35713

659 J. Freund  31:26.38714

238 B. Robinson  41:26.61915

759 Z. Gurley  31:26.72516

722 A. Enticknap  51:27.07217

751 A. White  41:27.15918

718 M. Schneider  41:27.18719

231 J. Lowry  31:27.77620

705 D. McKee  31:27.81321

780 G. Aponte  41:28.23422

147 C. Miller  51:28.26323

676 J. Johnson  31:29.07124

866 E. Zinetti  41:29.21725

922 T. Young  41:29.23326

936 L. Melton  41:29.25127

728 H. Mims  21:29.32428

342 S. Darling  41:29.83629

684 J. Kopach  41:31.21130

538 D. Patrum  21:32.97631

551 W. Ries  21:33.27532

419 B. Woodring  51:37.69833

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

449 D. Kessler  136.3681

520 T. Gallo  436.4842

546 K. Urquhart  236.5063

308 N. Jackson  137.0554

652 D. Pipes  337.1905

430 D. Porter  237.5316

867 F. Noren  637.5777

482 C. Green  537.5858

999 D. Martin  137.6129

759 Z. Gurley  138.09110

564 J. Huddleston  538.30711

945 M. Stryker  438.42512

722 A. Enticknap  238.50813

231 J. Lowry  138.80714

866 E. Zinetti  438.81315

922 T. Young  438.87016

705 D. McKee  439.05417

552 J. Felipe  239.10218

751 A. White  239.10419

693 T. Saye  239.10920

659 J. Freund  339.20521

147 C. Miller  139.42122

718 M. Schneider  339.89823

728 H. Mims  240.27324

238 B. Robinson  340.45225

538 D. Patrum  240.46526

780 G. Aponte  340.48527

676 J. Johnson  340.59428

936 L. Melton  240.62329

684 J. Kopach  340.64630

342 S. Darling  441.66031

551 W. Ries  242.36832

419 B. Woodring  442.48233

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

449 D. Kessler  113.2781

520 T. Gallo  513.4442

482 C. Green  313.5033

308 N. Jackson  513.6044

693 T. Saye  213.7965

546 K. Urquhart  213.8656

705 D. McKee  413.9137

751 A. White  413.9288

867 F. Noren  314.0319

866 E. Zinetti  414.10610

552 J. Felipe  214.14211

652 D. Pipes  514.15212

430 D. Porter  214.16213

722 A. Enticknap  414.22614

718 M. Schneider  314.39415

999 D. Martin  114.58916

759 Z. Gurley  214.71217

659 J. Freund  114.71718

147 C. Miller  414.79419

684 J. Kopach  415.02220

728 H. Mims  215.05221

780 G. Aponte  315.08922

231 J. Lowry  515.13223

936 L. Melton  115.23524

945 M. Stryker  415.37425

922 T. Young  115.53326

238 B. Robinson  415.84527

564 J. Huddleston  315.93928

342 S. Darling  216.45129

551 W. Ries  316.60530

419 B. Woodring  116.99631

676 J. Johnson  217.37532

538 D. Patrum  117.47933
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